


Spread the joy of Christmas + anticipation of New Year with
matchless festive goodies.

Settle your gift list with Le Méridien Gourmet Hampers with
premium goodies selections in festive red leather hampers:

• Christmas Pork Picnic Ham or Coffee Pork Belly Ham
• Pear + Wine Sauce
• Porcini Oil
• Balsamic Vinegar
• Signature Mushroom Soup
• Raspberry Madeleine
• Canelés de Bordeaux
• Carraro Dolci Arabica Coffee
• Christmas Fruit Cake
• La Fête Christmas Cookies
• Le Méridien Hamper – Large Basket

THB5,649 net / set

LE MERIDIEN GOURMET

Celebrate the flavours of authentic Memphis grill + the goodies
that go with it:

• 500 grams of Beef Brisket
• Corn Bread
• Tangy Slaw
• Signature Sauce
• Raspberry and Mango Pâte De Fruits
• Canelés de Bordeaux
• Christmas Fruit Cake
• La Fête Christmas Cookies
• Le Méridien Hamper – Small Basket

THB4,119 net / set

ROLLING RIBS BREW BAR & BBQ
SIGNATURE HAMPER



Gather your friends + family to enjoy the Christmas delights of
a gourmet buffet. Enhance your enjoyment with Roasted Turkey
with Mushroom Stuffing + Cranberry Sauce and Beef Wellington
with Mushroom + Truffle, etc. Allure yourself with seafood selections
such as river prawn, rock lobster, blue crab, shrimps and imported oysters.
Conclude the perfect meal with seasonal desserts including Christmas
Log Cake, Panettone, Nougat, Walnut Tart, authentic Stollen cake
+ much more at Latest Recipe, Floor 02.

CATCH THE CHRISTMAS SPIRIT

SATURDAY 24 DECEMBER 2022
Christmas Eve Dinner Buffet, 18:00 – 22:00

THB3,001 net/adult and THB1,637 net/child*

SUNDAY 25 DECEMBER 2022
Christmas Brunch Buffet, 12:00 – 15:00
THB2,531 net/adult and THB1,380 net/child*

*Children prices: 0 – 6 years old free of charge and 6 – 12 years old at THB750 net/person

Advance reservation is required.

EARLY BIRD TICKET BY 15 DECEMBER 2022

Christmas Eve Dinner Buffet:
THB2,500 net/adult and THB750 net/child

Christmas Brunch Buffet:
THB2,100 net/adult and THB750 net/child

Bid farewell to 2022 and welcome in 2023 with your loved ones.
Awaken the emotions of celebration with Crostini with Parma Ham
and Burrata. Delight in the finest of foods such as Baked Ocean Trout,
Roasted Beef Stuffed with Ham and Spinach, Roasted Leg of Lamb
Provencal, Baked Tasmanian Salmon, seafood and many more
at Latest Recipe, Floor 02.

HAPPY NEW YEAR 2022

SATURDAY 31 DECEMBER 2022
New Year’s Eve in Paris Dinner Buffet, 18:00 – 22:00

THB3,001 net/adult and THB1,637 net/child*

SUNDAY 01 JANUARY 2023
New Year’s Day 2023 Brunch Buffet, 12:00 – 15:00

THB2,531 net/adult and THB1,380 net/child*

*Children prices: 0 – 6 years old free of charge and 6 – 12 years old at THB750 net/person

Advance reservation is required.

EARLY BIRD TICKET BY 15 DECEMBER 2022

New Year’s Eve in Paris Dinner Buffet:
THB2,500 net/adult and THB750 net/child

New Year’s Day 2023 Brunch Buffet:
THB2,100 net/adult and THB750 net/child



Immerse in the sentiments of the season with Festive Season
Afternoon Tea for 02 people. Treat your senses to sweet + savoury
dainties created with transcontinental culinary flair from the finest
in-season ingredients, perfectly complemented with your choice of
tea or coffee at Latitude 13, Lobby Floor.

THB1,200 net for 02 persons
Exclusive offer for Club Marriott and Bonvoy members:
02 complimentary glasses of sparkling wine

Leverage your time before or after and accompany with 30-minute
‘On-Spot’ massages or 60-minute Discovery or Thai massages for the
02 of you. Your tenderizing massage awaits at SPA by Le Méridien.

Choose from:
• 60 minutes Discovery or Thai Massage + Afternoon Tea
   for 02 people at THB2,990 net

• 30 minutes On Spot massage (choice of head / shoulder or back / foot)
   + Afternoon tea for 02 people at THB1,990 net

12:00 – 17:00 daily

LA FÊTE AFTERNOON TEA
It’s the most wonderful time of the year!

Select you own festive gifts and
self-catering for your loved ones from
our signature premium goodies list.

LA FÊTE GOODIES



GOODIES LIST

Rolling Ribs Brew Bar & BBQ's Smoked Cured Beef Brisket

Rolling Ribs Brew Bar & BBQ's Signature Mustard Sauce

Rolling Ribs Brew Bar & BBQ's Tangy Slaw

Latest Recipe's Christmas Picnic Pork Ham

Latest recipe's Christmas Pork Belly Ham

Latest Recipe's Homemade Asian Pear Wine Sauce

La Cantine Prawn Bisque

La Cantine Mushroom and Truffle Soup

400 grams

150 grams

350 grams

2,500 grams

1,500 grams

350 grams

350 grams

350 grams

1,059

189

149

1,539

1,119

479

359

359

HOMEMADE SAVOURY SIZE NET PRICE (THB)

Baci di Alassio Chocolate Hazelnut Cookies

Tuscan Ricciarelli Chewy Almond Orange Cookies

Raspberry and Mango Pâte De Fruits

I-Jude Cookies

Raspberry Madeleine

Canelés de Bordeaux

06 pieces

07 pieces

12 pieces

06 pieces

06 pieces

06 pieces

289

289

379

429

499

529

HOMEMADE PASTRY SPECIALITY QUANTITY NET PRICE (THB)

Peppernuts Cookies

Vanilla Crescent Cookies

Christmas Star Cookies

'Horse shoes' Raspberry-Chocolate Coated Cookies

Coconut Macaroon

Mocca Bon Bon

Jam Drop Cookies

Baci di Alassio Chocolate Hazelnut Cookies

Tuscan Ricciarelli Chewy Almond Orange Cookies

01 piece

01 piece

01 piece

01 piece

01 piece

01 piece

01 piece

01 piece

01 piece

49

49

49

49

49

49

49

49

49

LA FÊTE CHRISTMAS COOKIES SELECTION QUANTITY NET PRICE (THB)



GOODIES LIST

La Fête Christmas Log Cake

La Fête Christmas Fruit Cake

La Fête Christmas Stollen

La Fête Gingery Christmas Cake with Raisins and Nuts

500 grams

500 grams

500 grams

500 grams

529

589

589

699

LA FÊTE CHRISTMAS CAKE SELECTION SIZE NET PRICE (THB)

Caffe Don Carlos Premium Blend

Luciana Mosconi Farfalle Egg Pasta

Basso Extra Virgin Olive Oil

Basso Balsamic Vinegar Modena IGP

Basso Porcini Mushroom Olive Oil

Carraro 1927 , Dolci Arabica, Ground Roasted Coffee

Panettone Loison, Loison

250 grams

250 grams

250 grams

250 grams

250 grams

250 grams

500 grams

239

299

329

329

419

449

1,419

ADDITIONAL GIFTS SELECTION SIZE NET PRICE (THB)

La Fête assorted Box of Cookies (04 types x 03 pcs./type)

La Fête assorted Box of Cookies (06 types x 03 pcs./type)

12 pieces

18 pieces

479

689

LA FÊTE CHRISTMAS COOKIES BOXES QUANTITY NET PRICE (THB)

Advance reservation is required. For more information and reservations,
please call 02 232 8888 or email service.lmbkk@lemeridien.com
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