# Ca Cête

### LE MERIDIEN GOURMET

Spread the joy of Christmas + anticipation of New Year with matchless festive goodies.

Settle your gift list with Le Méridien Gourmet Hampers with premium goodies selections in festive red leather hampers:

- Christmas Pork Picnic Ham or Coffee Pork Belly Ham
- Pear + Wine Sauce
- Porcini Oil
- Balsamic Vinegar
- Signature Mushroom Soup
- Raspberry Madeleine
- Canelés de Bordeaux
- · Carraro Dolci Arabica Coffee
- Christmas Fruit Cake
- La Fête Christmas Cookies
- Le Méridien Hamper Large Basket

THB5,649 net / set

# ROLLING RIBS BREW BAR & BBQ SIGNATURE HAMPER

Celebrate the flavours of authentic Memphis grill + the goodies that go with it:

- 500 grams of Beef Brisket
- Corn Bread
- Tangy Slaw
- Signature Sauce
- Raspberry and Mango Pâte De Fruits
- Canelés de Bordeaux
- Christmas Fruit Cake
- La Fête Christmas Cookies
- Le Méridien Hamper Small Basket

THB4,119 net / set



### CATCH THE CHRISTMAS SPIRIT

Gather your friends + family to enjoy the Christmas delights of a gourmet buffet. Enhance your enjoyment with Roasted Turkey with Mushroom Stuffing + Cranberry Sauce and Beef Wellington with Mushroom + Truffle, etc. Allure yourself with seafood selections such as river prawn, rock lobster, blue crab, shrimps and imported oysters. Conclude the perfect meal with seasonal desserts including Christmas Log Cake, Panettone, Nougat, Walnut Tart, authentic Stollen cake + much more at Latest Recipe. Floor O2.

SATURDAY 24 DECEMBER 2022
Christmas Eve Dinner Buffet, 18:00 – 22:00
THB3.001 net/adult and THB1.637 net/child\*

SUNDAY 25 DECEMBER 2022 Christmas Brunch Buffet, 12:00 – 15:00 THB2,531 net/adult and THB1,380 net/child\*

#### **FARLY BIRD TICKET BY 15 DECEMBER 2022**

Christmas Eve Dinner Buffet: THB2.500 net/adult and THB750 net/child

Christmas Brunch Buffet: THB2.100 net/adult and THB750 net/child

\*Children prices: 0 – 6 years old free of charge and 6 – 12 years old at THB750 net/person

Advance reservation is required.



### **HAPPY NEW YEAR 2022**

Bid farewell to 2022 and welcome in 2023 with your loved ones. Awaken the emotions of celebration with Crostini with Parma Ham and Burrata. Delight in the finest of foods such as Baked Ocean Trout, Roasted Beef Stuffed with Ham and Spinach, Roasted Leg of Lamb Provencal, Baked Tasmanian Salmon, seafood and many more at Latest Recipe, Floor 02.

SATURDAY 31 DECEMBER 2022

New Year's Eve in Paris Dinner Buffet, 18:00 – 22:00

THB3.001 net/adult and THB1.637 net/child\*

SUNDAY 01 JANUARY 2023
New Year's Day 2023 Brunch Buffet, 12:00 – 15:00
THB2,531 net/adult and THB1,380 net/child\*

#### FARLY RIRD TICKET BY 15 DECEMBER 2022

New Year's Eve in Paris Dinner Buffet: THB2.500 net/adult and THB750 net/child

New Year's Day 2023 Brunch Buffet: THB2.100 net/adult and THB750 net/child

\*Children prices: 0 – 6 years old free of charge and 6 – 12 years old at THB750 net/person

Advance reservation is required.



## LA FÊTE AFTERNOON TEA

Immerse in the sentiments of the season with Festive Season Afternoon Tea for 02 people. Treat your senses to sweet + savoury dainties created with transcontinental culinary flair from the finest in-season ingredients, perfectly complemented with your choice of tea or coffee at Latitude 13, Lobby Floor.

THB1,200 net for O2 persons Exclusive offer for Club Marriott and Bonvoy members: O2 complimentary glasses of sparkling wine

Leverage your time before or after and accompany with 30-minute 'On-Spot' massages or 60-minute Discovery or Thai massages for the 02 of you. Your tenderizing massage awaits at SPA by Le Méridien.

#### Choose from:

- 60 minutes Discovery or Thai Massage + Afternoon Tea for 02 people at THB2,990 net
- 30 minutes On Spot massage (choice of head / shoulder or back / foot)
   + Afternoon tea for O2 people at THB1,990 net

12:00 - 17:00 daily



# GOODIES LIST



HOMEMADE SAVOURY	SIZE	NET PRICE (THB)
Rolling Ribs Brew Bar & BBQ's Smoked Cured Beef Brisket	400 grams	1,059
Rolling Ribs Brew Bar & BBQ's Signature Mustard Sauce	150 grams	189
Rolling Ribs Brew Bar & BBQ's Tangy Slaw	350 grams	149
Latest Recipe's Christmas Picnic Pork Ham	2,500 grams	1,539
Latest recipe's Christmas Pork Belly Ham	1,500 grams	1,119
Latest Recipe's Homemade Asian Pear Wine Sauce	350 grams	479
La Cantine Prawn Bisque	350 grams	359
La Cantine Mushroom and Truffle Soup	350 grams	359
HOMEMADE PASTRY SPECIALITY	QUANTITY	NET PRICE (THB)
Baci di Alassio Chocolate Hazelnut Cookies	06 pieces	289
Tuscan Ricciarelli Chewy Almond Orange Cookies	07 pieces	289
Raspberry and Mango Pâte De Fruits	12 pieces	379
I-Jude Cookies	06 pieces	429
Raspberry Madeleine	06 pieces	499
Canelés de Bordeaux	06 pieces	529
LA FÊTE CHRISTMAS COOKIES SELECTION	QUANTITY	NET PRICE (THB)
Peppernuts Cookies	O1 piece	49
Vanilla Crescent Cookies	Ol piece	49
Christmas Star Cookies	Ol piece	49
'Horse shoes' Raspberry-Chocolate Coated Cookies	Ol piece	49
Coconut Macaroon	Ol piece	49
Mocca Bon Bon	Ol piece	49
Jam Drop Cookies	Ol piece	49
Baci di Alassio Chocolate Hazelnut Cookies	Ol piece	49
Tuscan Ricciarelli Chewy Almond Orange Cookies	Ol piece	49

# GOODIES LIST



LA FÊTE CHRISTMAS COOKIES BOXES	QUANTITY	NET PRICE (THB)
La Fête assorted Box of Cookies (04 types x 03 pcs./type)	12 pieces	479
La Fête assorted Box of Cookies (06 types x 03 pcs./type)	18 pieces	689
LA FÊTE CHRISTMAS CAKE SELECTION	SIZE	NET PRICE (THB)
La Fête Christmas Log Cake	500 grams	529
La Fête Christmas Fruit Cake	500 grams	589
La Fête Christmas Stollen	500 grams	589
La Fête Gingery Christmas Cake with Raisins and Nuts	500 grams	699
ADDITIONAL GIFTS SELECTION	SIZE	NET PRICE (THB)
ADDITIONAL GIFTS SELECTION  Caffe Don Carlos Premium Blend	SIZE 250 grams	NET PRICE (THB)
Caffe Don Carlos Premium Blend	250 grams	239
Caffe Don Carlos Premium Blend Luciana Mosconi Farfalle Egg Pasta	250 grams 250 grams	239 299
Caffe Don Carlos Premium Blend Luciana Mosconi Farfalle Egg Pasta Basso Extra Virgin Olive Oil	250 grams 250 grams 250 grams	239 299 329
Caffe Don Carlos Premium Blend Luciana Mosconi Farfalle Egg Pasta Basso Extra Virgin Olive Oil Basso Balsamic Vinegar Modena IGP	250 grams 250 grams 250 grams 250 grams	239 299 329 329

#### LE MERIDIEN **BANGKOK**

40/5 Surawong Road, Bangrak, Bangkok 10500 Thailand T+66 2 232 8888 lemeridienbangkoksurawong.com

N 13°43' E 100°31'

**DESTINATION UNLOCKED** 



Le Méridien Bangkok



[O] lemeridienbangkok



lemeridienbangkok

For more information and reservations, please call 02 232 8888 or email service.lmbkk@lemeridien.com